Monday 6 September
2"¢ half of lunch: 11:45am
e Year 9 girls Oztag: Grace Tobin and Georgie Tuzes
e Year 9 Boys Oztag: Jacqui Smith and Oliver Collins and Coen Broadfoot

Afternoon Tea: 1:25pm
e 7/8 Karyn Murphy Cup: Joe O’Driscoll, Grace Tobin (Assistant), Molly Dawson (Manager)
e Queensland secondary schools Teams Tennis: Brendan Maher, Tim Ragdale, Simone Wilson

Tuesday 7 September

2"¢ half of lunch: 11:45am
e Year 12 Boys All Schools Oztag: Simon Gills and Ryan Marsh
e Year 12 Girls All Schools Oztag: Jane Saint and Jacinta Cook

Afternoon Tea: 1:25pm
e Year 10 Boys All Schools Oztag: Theresa Morcom and Andrew Filo
e 7/8 Girls Basketball BLACK: Dannii Bryson (rescheduled)

Wednesday 8 September

Afternoon Tea: 1:25pm
e Broncos Challenge Year 9: Michael Bundesen, Jacqui Smith (Manager)
e 12 Opens Netball GREEN: Jo Thompson

Thursday 9 September
2"¢ half of lunch: 11:00am
e Open Boys Soccer: Adam Knott
e Open Girls soccer: Alana Clarke
Afternoon Tea: 1:35pm
e Aaron Payne First XllI: Neil Feather, Tony O’Mara (Assistant), David Gahan (Manager)

Friday 10 September
2"¢ half of lunch: 11:45am
e Karyn Murphy Cup 9/10: Joe O’Driscoll, Grace Tobin (Assistant), Molly Dawson (Manager)
e Karyn Murphy Cup First XIll: Antonio Kaufusi, Grace Tobin (assistant), Isabella Bundesen
(Manager)

Afternoon Tea: 1:25pm
e  Bill Turner Cup Football: Adam Knott

Monday 13 September

2"¢ half of lunch: 11:45am
e 7/8 Boys Basketball WHITE: Emily Stevenson
e 7/8 Boys Basketball RED: Stephen Cronin
e 7/8 Boys Basketball BLACK: Tom Laycock

Afternoon Tea: 1:25pm
e All Schools Table Tennis: Troy Braund



Tuesday 14 September

Wednesday 15 September
2" half of lunch: 11:45am
e BDSSS Athletics Team

Afternoon Tea: 1:25pm
o Year 8 Netball WHITE: Melinda Pearson
e VW/QISSN Senior Girls Netball: Nikki Somerfield, Antonio Kaufusi (Manager)

Thursday 16 September

2" half of lunch: 11:00am
e 7/8 Boys Soccer BLACK: Brett Parsons
e 7/8 Boys Soccer RED: Ryan Collins

Afternoon Tea: 1:35pm
e 8 Netball BLACK: Nikki Somerfield

Saturday 18 October -Tuesday 5 October



